

Louisiana Association of the Deaf, Inc
Statement of Activities
For Quarter 3 - July 1, 2021 to September 30, 2021

	Bingo Fund	Operating Fund	Combined Funds
Revenues and Gains			
Donations and Member Dues Revenue:			
Donor Contribution Revenue	0.00	0.00	0.00
Grant Revenue	0.00	0.00	0.00
Membership Dues Revenue	0.00	246.00	246.00
Total Donations and Member Dues Revenue	\$ -	\$ 246.00	\$ 246.00
Investment Revenue:			
Investments - Unrealized Gain (Loss)	0.00	314.53	314.53
Merrill Lynch - Taxable Dividends	0.00	492.01	492.01
Merrill Lynch - Taxable Interest	0.00	0.03	0.03
Total Investment Revenue	\$ -	\$ 806.57	\$ 806.57
Program Fee Revenue:			
Disaster Relief Revenue	0.00	13,295.00	13,295.00
Leukemia Cancer Revenue	0.00	86.00	86.00
Total Program Fee Revenue	\$ -	\$ 13,381.00	\$ 13,381.00
Total Revenues and Gains	\$ -	\$ 14,433.57	\$ 14,433.57
GROSS REVENUES	\$ -	\$ 14,433.57	\$ 14,433.57
Expenses and Losses			
Investment Expenses			
Advisory & Other Fees	0.00	754.20	754.20
Total Investment Expenses	\$ -	\$ 754.20	\$ 754.20
Program Functions			
Christmas Toy Drive Expenses	0.00	0.00	0.00
Contributions to Organizations	0.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
Disaster Relief Expenses	0.00	45,080.01	45,080.01
Scholarships Awarded		(1,500.00)	(1,500.00)
Workshop Expenses	0.00	375.00	375.00
Total Program Functions	\$ -	\$ 45,455.01	\$ 45,455.01
Supporting Functions			
Management and General			
Advertising & Marketing - General	0.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
Advertising (Website)	0.00	100.00	100.00
Bank Charges & Fees	0.00	10.00	10.00
Building Repairs & Maintenance	0.00	0.00	0.00
Insurance - Liability	0.00	(8,340.98)	(8,340.98)
Insurance - Property	0.00	2,245.00	2,245.00
Lawn Maintenance	0.00	250.00	250.00
Accounting Fees	0.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
Interpreter Fees	0.00	329.50	329.50
Legal Fees	0.00	130.00	130.00
Parliamentary Fees	0.00	740.00	740.00
Speakers	0.00	0.00	0.00

Louisiana Association of the Deaf, Inc
Statement of Activities
For Quarter 3 - July 1, 2021 to September 30, 2021

	Bingo Fund	Operating Fund	Combined Funds
Tax Preparation Fees	0.00	0.00	0.00
Licenses, Fees & Permits	0.00	10.00	10.00
Meals	0.00	330.83	330.83
Office Supplies	0.00	841.52	841.52
Payroll Tax Expenses	0.00	(321.74)	(321.74)
Penalties	0.00	0.00	0.00
Phone & Internet	0.00	139.46	139.46
Postage & Delivery	0.00	296.03	296.03
Software Subscriptions	0.00	429.54	429.54
Mileage Reimbursement	0.00	114.37	114.37
Vehicle Rentals	0.00	395.62	395.62
Hotel	0.00	0.00	0.00
Utilities	0.00	784.42	784.42
Total Management and General	\$ -	\$ 3,483.57	\$ 3,483.57
Total Supporting Functions	\$ -	\$ 3,483.57	\$ 3,483.57
Total Expenses and Losses	\$ -	\$ 49,692.78	\$ 49,692.78
Increase (Decrease) In Net Assets Before Other Income	\$ -	\$ (35,259.21)	\$ (35,259.21)
Other Income			
Interest Earned		1.61	1.61
Total Other Income	\$ -	\$ 1.61	\$ 1.61
Increase (Decrease) in Net Assets	\$ -	\$ (35,257.60)	\$ (35,257.60)

Thursday, Mar 24, 2022 02:24:46 PM GMT-7 - Accrual Basis